DW = drinking water WW = wastewater municipal PW = pure water / power
IW = industrial water E = environmental C = collections FB = food and beverage
pH
/O
RP
DATA SHEET
3/4-inch Combination pH and ORP Sensor Kits
Low Price—High Performance

49.1 mm (1.96 inches)
5
Ordering Information
Digital PC sc and RC sc 3/4-inch Combination pH/ORP Sensors
All PC sc and RC sc 3/4-inch combination sensors come complete with an integral 4.5 m (15 ft.) sensor cable, Digital Gateway,
and 1 m (3.3 ft.) digital extension cable.
Product Number Measurement Sensor Style Body Material Electrode Type Temp. Comp.
DPC1R1N pH Convertible Ryton General purpose glass None
DPC1R1A pH Convertible Ryton General purpose glass Pt 1000 ohm RTD
DPC1R2N pH Convertible Ryton Flat glass, general purpose None
DPC1R2A pH Convertible Ryton Flat glass, general purpose Pt 1000 ohm RTD
DPC1R3A pH Convertible Ryton HF-resistant glass (see Note) Pt 1000 ohm RTD
DPC2K1A pH Insertion PVDF General purpose glass Pt 1000 ohm RTD
DPC2K2A pH Insertion PVDF Flat Glass Pt 1000 ohm RTD
DPC3K2A pH Sanitary 316 SS/PVDF General purpose glass Pt 1000 ohm RTD
DRC1R5N ORP Convertible Ryton Platinum None